OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 12. - 14.7.2018

AuctaHuua 41
14.07.2018

MyXunHbl, 200m Komnnekc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Records of the Republic of Belarus

1:55.10 CAHKOBWUY, Nasen

01.01.2015

KMC : 2:17.00 / MC : 2:09.00 / MCMK : 1:55.85

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

nonyno, Aptem
BAWKEBWY, ApTem
KYPBAT, Nnbsa

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

O~NOOOTA~,WN

FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
LUbIMBANOB, Unbs
HAYMOB, AHgpeli
CEPTEEB, Bnagumnp
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
NY>XUHCKWIA, Angpeii
HABOKOB, AnekcaHap
FONYBEB, Bnagnmnp

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO OIS WN -

MAXOMEHKOB, Erop
TKAUYEB, AnekcaHap
TEPELWEHKO, Anekceii
AOAMOBWY, PomaH
BAP30B, ApceHuii
OCAZYWIA, Oner
BYCOB, EBreHuii
TMBXNH, Nnbsa

3annbiB 4 3 4

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

OOMHWY, OmuTpwnii

KNAHOBCKWI, CtaHncnas

FYNELIKWN, Cepreii
LWLIMMAHOBWY, Nnbs
3AVLIEB, ne6
BOXYPOB, PomaH
NAMYTbKO, borgaH
SUVIMNENBT, AnekcaHap

rlp paspsg,

2002 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2000 KMC UKR
1995 MC BLR
2002 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1999 KMC RUS
1998 MC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1990 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
2002 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MwuHCK
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb

MuHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
YKpanHa

BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas ob6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
BuTtebckas ob6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

21:39.90
2:17.00
2:17.00

2:14.70
2:10.00
2:08.00
2:02.00
2:06.00
2:09.00
2:10.50
2:15.50

2:12.20
2:10.00
2:07.00
2:01.00
2:06.00
2:09.00
2:10.40
2:15.00

2:11.00
2:09.72
2:06.80
1:57.88
2:04.00
2:08.50
2:10.00
2:15.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561
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